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Depth  Thickness

Sample
Number

Lithology

4.60

7.30

15.49

18.48

22.78

24.68

31.53

33.28

35.36

4.60

2.70

8.19

2.99

4.30

1.90

6.85

1.75

2.08

CLAY: light to medium reddish-brown, clayey matrix throughout, extremely

weathered, soft.

CLAY: light off-whitish-brown, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.

SILTSTONE : dark greyish-grey, quartzose grains throughout, clayey matrix
throughout, fresh, soft.

SILTSTONE : dark greyish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.

CARBONACEOUS MUDSTONE: dark greyish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh,
soft.

SILTSTONE : dark brownish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.

MUDSTONE: dark blackish-grey, fresh, soft.

COAL: dark brownish-black, vitrainous bands, fresh, low strength rock.

SILTSTONE : light brownish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.

Total Depth: 35.36
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