MOSRA ENERJ [†] LIMITED			KG_21493	Hole DDH36	
			Lithology Log	Page 1 of 1	
Depth	Thickness	Sample Number	I ITNOIOGV		
4.60	4.60		CLAY : light to medium reddish-brown, clayey matrix throughout, extremely weathered, soft.		
7.30	2.70		CLAY: light off-whitish-brown, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		
15.49	8.19		SILTSTONE : dark greyish-grey, quartzose grains throughout, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		
18.48	2.99		SILTSTONE: dark greyish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		
22.78	4.30		CARBONACEOUS MUDSTONE: dark greyish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		
24.68	1.90		SILTSTONE: dark brownish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		
31.53	6.85		MUDSTONE: dark blackish-grey, fresh, soft.		
33.28	1.75		COAL: dark brownish-black, vitrainous bands, fresh, low strength rock.		
35.36	2.08		SILTSTONE: light brownish-grey, clayey matrix throughout, fresh, soft.		

3-Feb-2018 23:25:00 LogCheck Software System